Green Pin Power Sling  Shackle
BN
High load capacity, grade 8 shackle with
safety bolt
The Green Pin Power Sling  Shackle BN is specially developed for heavy lifting. It
is the top product in the Green Pin  shackle assortment and the wider lifting
industry. The Green Pin Power Sling  Shackle BN has a bending e�ciency of
85%. Its shackle crown is the widest in the industry (10% more than shackles of

Superior stock availability of 99%
Description
®
®
®
®
®
®
® ®
®
®
®
Product details
Technical speci�cations in milimeters
SLPGP0125 125 16,83 81 165 89 134 365 220 632 382 370 36 205 95
SLPGP0150 150 25,83 95 182 90 144 390 250 703 408 420 42 248 134
SLPGP0200 200 35,1 105 204 100 154 480 276 838 446 474 47 290 195
SLPGP0250 250 54,2 120 238 114 174 540 300 938 503 513 60 314 271
SLPGP0300 300 71,3 134 260 125 189 600 350 1032 550 604 60 345 368
SLPGP0400 400 122,2 160 305 144 224 620 370 1123 645 653 80 392 563
SLPGP0500 500 163,6 180 340 157 255 680 450 1239 714 763 85 440 786
SLPGP0600 600 220,6 200 365 175 280 741 490 1354 788 818 90 475 1009
SLPGP0700 700 288,7 215 405 195 320 751 540 1415 879 893 100 512 1288
SLPGP0800 800 353,6 230 430 205 347 851 554 1547 945 917 108 536 1503
SLPGP0900 900 472,7 255 476 220 373 852 580 1599 1013 972 120 560 1849
SLPGP1000 1000 571 270 500 237 405 851 614 1643 1085 1022 125 590 2188
Green Pin Power Sling  Shackle BN®
Arti
cle

ess
 n
ut
L
bear
in
g su
rfa
ce
Net w
eig
ht
(k
g)
Technical speci�cations in milimeters
SLPGP1250 1250 722 300 570 251 436 930 650 1813 1144 1144 100 670 2933
SLPGP1550 1550 881 320 590 276 481 950 680 1890 1256 1210 106 704 3558
Green Pin Power Sling  Shackle BN®
Arti
cle